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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Adulto() - All Around
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D A E Ded.
DOMINGOS 33.700 (1)
17.500
Barbara 10.90 6.6o 8150 8.100 -0.05
33.450 (2)
KEYS Rin 17.400
11.80 560 7-950 8150 -0.05
ALEXANDRE 32450
Maria 10.6(‘) 6.20 7.900 7.750
SANTOS 32.500 (3)
16.700
Geovanna 10.30 6.a0 7-950 7.850
32.250 (5)
CHU Megan 16.300
10.70 5.60 7-800 8.150
COCSANOVA 31.000 )
Tatiana 950‘ 5.90 7.850 7.750
MALPICA 31.000 (7)
. 15.800
Marina 10.00 5.80 7.850 7.350
KALLEMAA 28.600 (10)
13.900
Carmel 870 590 7-100 7.700 -0.10
D’ARCANGELO p— 27.350 (12)
Celeste 8.90 5.90 6.550 6.300 -0.30
SHAHBAZIAN 28.850 ()
Suzanna 9.60 410 7750 7.450 -0.05
3 27.100 (15)
VINAS Oriana  12.500
7.00 460 7-400 7.200
26.100 (18)
JUAREZ Ledia 13.200
8.80 440 0850 6.100 -0.05
VARGAS 28.150 (11)
. 14.300
Agostina 8.80 550 6:800 7.100 -0.05
GONZALEZ 27.350 (12)
. 13.100
Maria 8.60 450 7-150 7.100
GUZMAN 24.650 (20)
11.300
Mayte 750 380 6550 6.800
GALINDO 25.850 (19)
12.800
Vanessa 770 5.10 6.900 6.450 -0.30
27.000 (16)
GIL Martina 14.000
8.70 5.30 6300 6.700
FERNANDEZ 26.400 (17)
. 13.100
Sophia 9.50 3.60 ©-500 6.800
RODRIGUEZ 24.200 (23)
. 11.400
Gabriela 8.60 2.80 0550 6.300 -0.05
URRUTIA 24.100 (24)
. 10.600
Trinidad 6.80 3.80 ©-500 7.000
URRUTIA 22.600 (29)
. 10.200
Maite 6.90 330 6250 6.150
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D A E Ded| D A E
32.850 (2) 32.200 (2)

16.600 16.900
9.80 6.80 83%0 7900 - 43 55570 7-850 7.450
31.850 (4) 31.850 (3)

15.500 16.000
9.70 5.80 8.200 8.150 * |10.60 5.40 7.800 8.050
34.000 (1) 32.350 (1)

17.700 17.100
10.70 7.00 8300 8000 - 14150756 7:900 7.350
32.350 (3) 30.650 (5)

16.600 15.300
9.40 720 8000 7.750 - | B0 7.850 7.500
31.450 (5) 28.700 (8)

15.500 14.400
10.10 540 7800 8150 - | S 0 7.400 7.000
30.350 (8) 29.200 (6)

14.700 14.200
850 620 7:800 7.850 - | fs  7.600 7.400
31.250 (6) 26.600 (11)

15.400 12.600
9.40 6.00 7.950 7.900 - 8.50 4.10 7.150 6.900
27.750 (11) 29.000 (7)

12.600 14.300
850 410 1750 7450 -0.05| g, o 7350 7.350
31.000 (7) 25.250 (17)

15.800 11.600
9.00 6.80 7.750 7.600 -0.15 8.40 3.20 6.950 6.700
29.300 (9) 28.350 (9)

13.800 13.500
8.80 5.00 7.750 7.750 - 8.70 4.80 7.550 7.300
28.500 (10) 28.100 (10)

13.500 13.000
790 5.60 7650 7.350 - |0t s 7.650 7.500
27.700 (12) 25.300 (16)

13.500 12.300
8.40 510 7200 7.000 - |7 00 6.800 6.200
25.100 (19) 26.200 (12)

12.000 11.900
6.80 520 7:000 6100 - |.o<T0 7150 7.150
27.450 (14) 25.850 (15)
970 360 7150 7.000 - | gorh 0 6900 7.250
27.000 (15) 26.100 (13)

13.000 12.800
830 470 7250 6750 - | otI00 6.650 6.700
26.350 (17) 23.700 (20)

12.200 10.600
760 260 7000 7150 - | o P 6.800 6300
24.950 (20) 23.250 (22)

11.600 11.200
6.40 520 7050 6300 - | nSL 0 6.600 5.450
26.700 (16) 20.600 (32)

12.700 9.900
290 ago 1000 7.000 - | LT 5.950 5.050
23.450 (26) 24.150 (19)

9.700 10.100
6.40 330 7050 6700 - | T 6800 7.250
24.250 (23) 23.600 (21)

11.000 11.300
6.40 460 6700 6650 -0.10| 07" o 6.400 5.900
23.050 (28) 24.600 (18)

10.000 11.900
6.80 3.20 6250 7.100 -030| .7 o) 6.250 6.450

F3-Curven

77 SPIETH

Ded.

-0.10

-0.05

-0.05

-0.05

-0.30

D

15.400

i

A
31.400

(2)
8.250 7.750

10.40 5.00

16.600

32.850 (1)

8.150 8.100

11.40 5.20

15.000

10.00 5.00

13.500
8.80 4.70

15.700

11.30 4.40

12.000
8.00 4.00

13.900
9.40 4.50

11.000
7.00 4.00

12.100
7.70 4.40

9.800
6.80 3.00

10.700
6.80 3.90

12.800
8.30 4.50

12.500
9.00 3.50

11.100
7.50 3.60

9.300
6.40 2.90

9.700
6.90 2.80

10.300
7.90 2.40

9.100
6.30 2.80

8.400
5.80 2.60

8.000
5.30 2.70

9.000
6.20 2.80

30.750 (4)
8.150 7.600
28.750 (5)
7.800 7.750
30.900 (3)
7.500 7.700
27.250 (8)
7.850 7.400
28.600 (7)
7.500 7.500
24.900

7.300 6.600

(13)
25.950 (12)
7.200 6.650
22.350 (20)
6.550 6.000
22.850 (16)
6.650 5.500
27.050 (9)
7.050 7.200
26.600

7.050 7.050

(10)
24.650 (14)
6.550 7.000
22.550 (18)
6.900 6.400
23.600 (15)
6.800 7.150
22.400 (19)
6.500 5.600
22.750

6.900 6.750

(17)
21.700 (22)
6.600 6.700
20.700 (27)
6.950 6.050
20.950 (26)

6.050 5.950

E Ded.

-0.30

-0.30

-0.05

-0.05

-0.30

-0.05

Page 1

Score

130.150

130.000

129.550

124.250

123.300

117.800

117.450

110.250

109.550

108.850

106.550

106.150

106.050

105.300

100.300

99.500

97.600

96.450

93.500

92.650

91.200




Rank Country Name/Club

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

|
VEN

=
PUR

ikl

PER

=

PUR

Wi
PER

MEX

GUA

(@]

H

C
>

S

USA

(@) (@)
=<l €l
— —

GUA

-l
MEX

CHI

MONTILLA
Alejandra

MALDONADO
Camille

CUMPA
Valeriia

ROVIRA Mia

LEON Flavia

VILLAR
Valentina

ABASTOFLOR
Fabiana

ROCABADO
Zhara

MOYA
Valentina

BARREDA
TITUS Isabella

GONZALEZ
Trinidad

Chin Jaelyn
KAUTZMAN
Alexandria

GALLEGO
Manuela

LONDONO
Helena

VALDEZ
Daniela

PORTUGAL
Desiree

URRUTIA
Montserrat
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D A
23.250

6.400 6.350

(27)
10.600
7.40 3.20

24.250 (22)

11.200
750 3.70 6.500 6.550

23.700 (25)

10.400

7560 2.80 6.750 6.550

22.800 (28)
9.900

7.00 2.90 6.500 6.400

22.100 (31)

9.600
5.70 3.90

22.400

6.350 6.150

(30)

9.500

6.40 3.10 6.400 6.500

20.500 (34)

8.400
430 4.10 6.500 5.900

21.000 (33)

9.200
5090 3.30 5.850 5.950
27.350

7.050 7.050

(12)
13.300
8.10 5.20

21.800 (32)

8.400
5.00 3.40

24.300

6.750 6.650

(21)

10.400

7.40 3.00 6.950 6.950

32.200 (6)

16.300
10.30 6.00 7.900 | 8.000

23.500
6.550 6.750

(26)

10.200
5.90 4.30

18.600 (35)

6.700

4.60 2.10 5.850 6.050
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77 SPIETH

E Ded.

-0.10

-0.30

-0.05

D

11.400
7.00 4.40

7.900
4.30 3.60

10.500
5.90 4.60

7.500
5.10 2.40

7.600
4.50 3.10

9.800
6.00 3.80

8.200
4.70 3.50

8.500
5.70 2.80

7.300
4.40 2.90

12.600
8.20 4.40

11.900
8.30 3.60

5.100
3.70 1.40

11.300
8.30 3.00

11.000
6.50 4.50
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A E Ded. D A E Ded.
24.750 (21) 21.900 (28)
9.400
6750 6600 - | o'% 6050 6450 -
20.900 (31) 22.550 (26)
9.100
6700 6300 - |,351% 6450 7.000 -
24200 (24) 20.750 (31
7300 6400 - | 339 6450 6.100 -0.10
' ' 5.70 2.60 © ' :
21.200 (29) 21.550 (29)
8.800
7050 6650 - | o8 5950 6800 -
19.600 (33) 22.950 (24)
9.900
6550 5450 - |g o000 6250 6800 -
23.150 (27) 22.500 (27)
9.700
6700 6650 - | o % 6200 6600 -
20.850 (32) 21.400 (30)
8.300
6450 6200 - | &3% 6400 6700 -
21.100 (30) 19.950 (33)
6.450 6.200 -0.05| . 3190 5600 6250 -
' ' 051580 230 > '
- 26.050 (14)
12500
. C [ gae®, 6600 6950 -
19.100 (34) 17.650 (34)
7.100
6250 5550 - |, /100 5500 5050 -
. 23.050 (23
9.700
. e %y, 6650 6700 -
27.650 (13) 30.900 (4)
15.900
7.850 7350 015|299 7750 7.350 -0.10
- 22,900 (25)
10.200
; 62?0 6400 6300 -
25.500 (18) -
6.750 6.850 - . -] -
16.800 (35) -
6.100 5.600 - . - -
24.500 (22) .
6.750 6.450 - . - -
23.600 (25) -
6.400 6.950 -0.75 . -] -
F3 - Curven

D

8.500
5.30 3.20

8.600
5.30 3.30

7.600
5.60 2.00

8.300
5.00 3.30

8.500
5.20 3.30

5.300
4.20 1.10

6.100
4.00 2.10

6.500
4.50 2.00

12.600
8.10 4.50

6.100
4.60 1.50

7.800
4.90 2.90

13.900
9.50 4.40

8.300
5.30 3.00

A E Ded.

21.250 (29
6.250 6.500 -
22.000 (21)
6.650 6.750 -
20.200 (29)
6.750 5.850 -
21.100 (25)
6.400 6.400 -
21.500 (23)
6.550 6.750 -0.30
14.400 (34)
4.950 4.450 -0.30
19.200 (31)
6.500 6.600 -
18.700 (32)
5900 6.300 -
26.350

6.650 7.100 -

(11)
17.750 (33)
5.800 5.850 -
20.200 (29)
6.300 6.100 -
28.700 (6)
7.550 7.250 -

20.600 (29

5.900 6.400 -

Page 2

Score

91.150

89.700

88.850

86.650

86.150

82.450

81.950

80.750

79.750

76.300

67.550

60.900

58.550

46.400

46.100

35.400

24.500

23.600




